M98000001296

·		•		
C T Corporation System	ı			
Requestor's Name 660 East Jefferson Str	reet	(900002681	
Address Tallahassee, FL 3230	1 222-1092		-11/05/98	01045-015) ****285.00
City State Zip	Phone			
CORPORATION	N(S) NAME			- <u>B</u>
6 · · ·				98 k
			1 117	200
Lighting Pr	roducts Direct o	F Contral Til	orida, LLC	- R S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S
	Maria miles	()	a de la companya de l	1:03
() Profit () NonProfit	() Amendme	ent (4)	() Merger	.
Limited Liability Company	,	- NA/ithdrawai	() Mark	
() Foreign	() Dissolution	n/Withdrawai		
	() Annual R		() Other UCC-1	/ UCC-3
() Limited Partnership	() Reservati	on on	() Change of R.	A.
() Beinstatement	` •	011	() Fictitious N	Varie
() Limited Liability Partner	() Photo Co	nies	() CUS	
() Certified Copy	() Frioto oc	,p.00		
	() Call if Pro	oblem	() After 4:30	
() Call When Ready	() Will Wait		Pick Up	
Walk in	. () ()			
() Mail Out				
Name Availability	ule	PLFASE	RETURN EXTRA COE	PY(S)
	11 5		THANKS	~
Document Examiner			CONNIE	
Examiner			mang gang And Company gang gang sa	
Updater			*** = ** * **	
Veniller	\mathcal{D}	- 2		
Acknowledgment		W		So in
MCKHOMIGAGILIGIR		/	A Company of the Comp	3
W.P. Verifler		1:1-		RECEIVED 98 NOV -5 M 10-30
CR2E031 (1-89)	11	15/9/	-)

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 608.503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

Lighting Products Direct of Name of foreign limited liability compar	f Central Florida	rds "limited company" or their abbrev	iation "L.C." if To
Name of foreign limited liability compares contained in the name at present.)	ny musi ena with the wo	ids initied company of their aborev	iation L.C. Idao
			3
Georgia	3.	Applied for	5 B
furisdiction under the law of which forestompany is organized)	ign limited liability	(FEI number, if applic	able)
ompany is organized)	÷ ÷		بن
July 13, 1998	5.	Perpetual (Duration: Year limited liability con	
(Date of Organization)		(Duration: Year limited liability con exist or "perpetual")	npany will cease
		exist of perpetual)	•
Upon qualification to do b	usiness in Flori	da	
(Date first transacted bus	siness in Florida. (See se	ections 608.501, 608.502, and 817.155	, F.S.)
819 Pickens Industrial Dri	ve, Suite I		
Marietta, Georgia 30062	-		
Marietta, Georgia 30002	(Start address of	principal office)	-
	(Street address of	principal office)	
vill manage the foreign limited lia	ability company in F	lorida: (attach additional page if	(necessary)
ist name, title, and business addrevill manage the foreign limited lia	ess of each managinability company in F	g member[MGRM] or manager lorida: (attach additional page if NAME & ADDRESS:	[MGR]who f necessary)
vill manage the foreign limited lia	ability company in F	lorida: (attach additional page if	necessary)
vill manage the foreign limited lia NAME & ADDRESS: Robert Paladino	ability company in F TITLE: Manager	lorida: (attach additional page if	necessary)
vill manage the foreign limited lia	ability company in F TITLE: Manager	lorida: (attach additional page if	necessary)
NAME & ADDRESS: Robert Paladino 819 Pickens Indu	ability company in F TITLE: Manager	lorida: (attach additional page if	necessary)
vill manage the foreign limited lia NAME & ADDRESS: Robert Paladino	ability company in F TITLE: Manager	lorida: (attach additional page if	(necessary)
NAME & ADDRESS: Robert Paladino 819 Pickens Indu	TITLE: Manager strial Dr.	lorida: (attach additional page if	necessary)
ill manage the foreign limited lia NAME & ADDRESS: Robert Paladino 819 Pickens Indu Suite 1	TITLE: Manager strial Dr.	lorida: (attach additional page if	necessary)
NAME & ADDRESS: Robert Paladino 819 Pickens Indu Suite 1	TITLE: Manager strial Dr.	lorida: (attach additional page if	(necessary)
NAME & ADDRESS: Robert Paladino 819 Pickens Indu Suite 1	TITLE: Manager strial Dr.	lorida: (attach additional page if	(necessary)
NAME & ADDRESS: Robert Paladino 819 Pickens Indu Suite 1	TITLE: Manager strial Dr.	lorida: (attach additional page if	(necessary)
vill manage the foreign limited lia NAME & ADDRESS: Robert Paladino 819 Pickens Indu Suite 1	TITLE: Manager strial Dr.	lorida: (attach additional page if	(necessary)
vill manage the foreign limited lia NAME & ADDRESS: Robert Paladino 819 Pickens Indu Suite 1	TITLE: Manager strial Dr.	lorida: (attach additional page if	(necessary)
Robert Paladino 819 Pickens Indu	TITLE: Manager strial Dr.	lorida: (attach additional page if	(necessary)
vill manage the foreign limited lia NAME & ADDRESS: Robert Paladino 819 Pickens Indu Suite 1	TITLE: Manager strial Dr.	lorida: (attach additional page if	(necessary)
vill manage the foreign limited lia NAME & ADDRESS: Robert Paladino 819 Pickens Indu Suite 1	TITLE: Manager strial Dr.	lorida: (attach additional page if	(necessary)

9. Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the Secretary of State or the proper official having custody of records in the state under the law of which it is organized. (A photocopy is not acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign

language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted.)

AFFIDAVIT OF MEMBERSHIP AND CONTRIBUTIONS OF FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The undersigned member or authorized representative of a member of Light	ting Products Direct
of Central Florida, LLC certifies:	1
	04
1) the above named limited liability company has at least one member;	
2) the total amount of cash contributed by the member(s) is	\$;
3) if any, the agreed value of property other than cash contributed by member (A description of the property is attached and made a part hereto.) and	er(s) is \$\frac{75,000}{};
4) the total amount of cash and property contributed and anticipated to be co by member(s) is	ntributed \$75,000
(This total includes amounts from 2 and 3 above.)	DIVISION DE CE
Thomas D. Sleinan	걸닦다
Signature of a member or an authorized representative (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution affidavit constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that stated herein are true.)	on of this $=$ $=$ $=$
THOMAS D. SHERMAN, SEERETHAY, DISTRIBUTION	PARTHERS LIMITED,
Typed or printed name of signee	a MEMBER

Filing Fee: \$250.00 for Application and Affidavit

ATTACHMENT TO AFFIDAVIT OF MEMBERSHIP AND CONTRIBUTIONS OF FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Member:

Steve Dale 20% interest

Steve Dale contributed \$37,500 in inventory

Member:

Distribution Partners Limited 80% interest

Distribution Partners Limited contributed \$37,500 in inventory

OWNSTOR OF CORPORATIONS

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

The name and	the Florida street addre	ess of the registered a	gent and office are:	8 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9
	C T Corporation	on System		5 P
-		(Name)		
	1200 South Pir	ne Island Road		55
,	Florida street	address (P.O. Box NOT	ACCEPTABLE)	
	Plantation		33324	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Signature)
(Signature)
(Signature)
(Signature)
(Signature)

Filing Fee: \$ 35 for Designation of Registered Agent

Secretary of State

Corporations Division Suite 315, West Tower 2 Martin Luther King Jr. Dr. Atlanta, Georgia 30334-1530

CT CORPORATION SYSTEM HEATHER GILLIAM 1201 PEACHTREE STREET, NE ATLANTA, GA 30361 DOCKET NUMBER : 983080607

CONTROL NUMBER : 9826474

DATE INC/AUTH/FILED: 07/13/1998

JURISDICTION : GEORGIA

PRINT DATE : 11/04/1998

FORM NUMBER : 211

CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

I, Lewis A. Massey, the Secretary of State of the State of Georgia, do hereby certify under the seal of my office that

LIGHTING PRODUCTS DIRECT OF CENTRAL FLORIDA, LLC A GEORGIA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

was formed in the jurisdiction stated above or was authorized to transact business in Georgia on the above date said entity is in compliance with the applicable filing and annual registration provisions of Title 14 of the Official Code of Georgia Annotated and has not filed articles of dissolution, certificate of cancellation or any other similar document with the office of the Secretary of State.

This certificate relates only to the legal existence of the abovenamed entity as of the date issued. It does not certify whether or not a notice of intent to dissolve, an application for withdrawal, a statement of commencement of winding up or any other similar document has been filed or is pending with the Secretary of State.

This certificate is issued pursuant to Title 14 of the Official Code of Georgia Annotated and is prima-facie evidence that said entity is in existence or is authorized to transact business in this state.



Jewis a. Massey

Lewis A. Massey Secretary of State